%AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER:
Paradis Branch Library (Branch # 6) DATE: February 10, 2011 v
Paradis, LA  St, Charles Parish ARCHITECT:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 29022 CONTRACTOR: [X]
Lamar Contractors, Tnc. CONTRACT DATE: April 20, 2010 ' FIELD: []
5 481 Sugarland Parkway . CONTRACT FOR; General Construction OTHER: []

Luling, LA 70070' o

7

e THE CONTRACT IS. CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
: * (Iiclude, whére applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

~1. Installation of additional grade beams to provide additional slab stabilization due to an error in | day $2,842.79
,/7' " the test pile y Wthh resulted in mstalled piles not meeting expectations and to correct piles driven

‘ out of alignment,

b / ok Unforeseen removal gf a headwall in order to tie into the drainage system. 1 day $1,062.40
S b L3 Addmon of' keypad 10 doot hardware set 11 at the door leading from the circulation desk to the 0 days $ 663.98
Tl A \f : ,’ staﬁ'restroom /,/f om0
; Y . 4. ffAddltlonal days due to mclement weather in June, July and August. 29 days § 000
{ RN o .[ I.’,,A / ~ A ‘"1 ./.

.//\“ A

\ \/ The original. ,Contract Sum was/ —1,248,950.00

The fiew. Contract Sum mcludmg thls Change Order will be 1,253,519.17

-$
. \1 e The net change by prevrously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
RO | The Contract Sum,pnor«to thls Change Order was $ 1,248,950.00
Tk :, " The Contract Sum will bé mcreased by, this Change Order in the amount of $ 4.569.17
i $
g

) The Conlract Tlme wnll be mcreased by Thmy—one (31) days.
e The date of Substantlal Complctlon as-of the date of this Change Order therefore is March 28, 2011
! , NOTE ThlS Change Order does nt inclide changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time ot Guaranteed Maximum Price which
7 * X Rave been authorized by Contruction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
. Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

" NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Chenevert Architects LLC . Lamar Contractors, Inc. St. Charles Parish

ARCHITECT (Firm name) ' CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

232 Third Street; Suite 100 481 Syfafland Parkway P.0. Box 302

Batoy Rouge, LA 70801 Luling, 0~ ) Hahnville, LA 70075
ESS : d %RESS ‘,

JQMA \ ) - . . u

BY (Sighature) . Y (Sign}zture) BY (Signature)

Mr. Norman J. Chenevert, AlA Mr. Gary Boudreaux Mr. V.J. St, Pierre

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

- Z/ ]4', I/ z//a ( 223/
DATE DATE * DATE/ {

AlA Document G701™ - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 15.16:44 on 02/10/2011 undar Order No.3554346953_1 which expires on 06/22/2011, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1315649381)



